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1 01.07.2025 2530242 IP251989 ARJUN TILAK Male 25 BADJHIRI SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Tejashwini BHAGNDAR 08.07.2025
7

day

2 01.07.2025 2530241 IP251990 AFJAL KHAN Male 28 BADJHIRI SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Tejashwini BHAGNDAR 08.07.2025
7

day

3 01.07.2025 2530240 IP251991 TARA BAI Female 39 BADJHIRI SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Tejashwini BHAGNDAR 08.07.2025
7

day

4 01.07.2025 2530255 IP251992 RAJKUMARI SEN Female 42 BANGANGA VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
TOBACCO ADDICTION 26.07.2025

25
day

5 01.07.2025 2530256 IP251993 NAFEESA KHAN Female 34 KAMLA PARK VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
DUSHI. DADRU 16.07.2025

15
day

6 01.07.2025 2530267 IP251994 MURLI BAI Female 31 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

MUTRAKRICH 08.07.2025
6

day

7 01.07.2025 2530266 IP251995 NEHA MAHAJN Female 51 KALKHEDA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

YONI BHRANSH 09.07.2025
7

day

8 01.07.2025 2530265 IP251996 SUMITRA SINGH Female 24 KHARPI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

KASTARTAV 09.07.2025
7

day

9 01.07.2025 2530262 IP251997 HEMA VARMA Female 27 SURAJ NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

YONIKANDU 08.07.2025
6

day

10 01.07.2025 2530333 IP251998 GANGA DEVI Female 53 POOJA COLONY KAYA CHIKITSA Dr Ajit KumarS AMLPITTA 22.07.2025
20

day

11 01.07.2025 2530337 IP251999 NISHA SOLANKI Female 38 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay VATARAKTA 21.07.2025
20

day

12 01.07.2025 2530336 IP252000 DIVYA SENI Female 49 PREMPURA PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay MANYASTMBH 22.07.2025
20

day

13 01.07.2025 2530335 IP252001 SHIVRAM MARAN Male 46 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay AAMVATA 22.07.2025
20

day

14 01.07.2025 2530334 IP252002 GANESH PATEL Male 55 DURGA NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay JANUSANDHIGAT VATA 22.07.2025
20

day

15 01.07.2025 2530340 IP252003 JAMUNA SINGH Male 43 SURAJ NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila PARIKARTIKA 21.07.2025
20

day

16 01.07.2025 2530341 IP252004 DROPADI BAI Female 48 KAMLA NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila PARIKRTIKA 24.07.2025
22

day

17 01.07.2025 2530392 IP252005 GOPAL SINGH Male 46 NEELBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Athira KARN STRAV 08.07.2025

6
day

18 01.07.2025 2530390 IP252006 SHANBHU SINGH Male 30 GORA GANV
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. ANJANAMIKA 04.07.2025

2
day

19 01.07.2025 2530391 IP252007 VEDEHI SEN Female 39 NEHRU NAGAR
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. SUSHKA AKSHIPAK 04.07.2025

2
day

20 01.07.2025 2523636 IP252008 AASTIK BAIRAGI Male 9 MONTH NADINI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi

Bhargava
VIVAND 15.07.2025

13
day

21 01.07.2025 2530299 IP252009 ADITYA TITORE Male 3.5 YEAR NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi

Bhargava
PRATISHAY 12.07.2025

10
day

22 01.07.2025 2530388 IP252010 KRISHV Male
1 MONTH

3 day
PREM NAGAR

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR
JAIN

KASA 07.07.2025
5

day

23 02.07.2025 2530456 IP252011 SHAKUN SONI Female 25 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Sushil D PCOD 11.07.2025
9

day

24 02.07.2025 2530457 IP252012 SHALINI GARG Female 28 NEHRU NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SushilD SHWET PRADAR 10.07.2025
7

day

25 02.07.2025 2530460 IP252013 AMAN KUMAR Male 15 KHAJURI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. SWETA
CHAUHAN

SHEETPITTA 10.07.2025
7

day

26 02.07.2025 2530461 IP252014 SHASHI MEENA Female 14 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. SWETA
CHAUHAN

AMLPITTA 19.07.2025
17

day

27 02.07.2025 2530462 IP252015 POOJA MORE Female 13 KOTRA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. SWETA
CHAUHAN

VIVAND 17.07.2025
15

day

28 02.07.2025 2530463 IP252016 ANOOP KUMAR Male 10 KALKHEDA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. SWETA
CHAUHAN

KRIMI 22.07.2025
19

day

29 02.07.2025 2530464 IP252017 SOUMYA DUBEY Female 8 PREMPURA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle SAMBARDHAN VIKAR 31.07.2025

29
day

30 02.07.2025 2530465 IP252018 NAKUL Male 6 KOLAR ROAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle SHAYYAMUTRA 26.07.2025

24
day

31 02.07.2025 2530466 IP252019 SHIVAM PAL Male 12 KALKHEDA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle ATISAR 10.07.2025

7
day
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32 02.07.2025 2530472 IP252020 SONAL SEN Female 24 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SushilD MUTRAKRICHH 11.07.2025
8

day

33 02.07.2025 2530468 IP252021 JAYA SHARMA Female 50 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SushilD YONIBHRANSH 10.07.2025
7

day

34 02.07.2025 2530471 IP252022 MONALI PANDEY Female 29 BEELKHEDA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SushilD YONIKANDU 10.07.2025
7

day

35 02.07.2025 2529931 IP252023 UMESH SHARMA Male 26 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha ADIRT 23.07.2025
20

day

36 02.07.2025 2504009 IP252024 MANDA BAI Female 46 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. Suchita Singh KAMPVATA 23.07.2025
20

day

37 02.07.2025 2530473 IP252025 DAMODAR SINGH Male 51 KOLAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain VISHWACHI 23.07.2025
20

day

38 02.07.2025 2530474 IP252026 SUMAN PAL Female 40 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain GRADHRISI 22.07.2025
19

day

39 02.07.2025 2530475 IP252027 MEGHA SHARMA Female 39 PREMPURA
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. GALSHUNDIKA 09.07.2025

6
day

40 02.07.2025 2530477 IP252028 SHAKUNTLA SENI Female 45 SHAHPURA KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
CHOLILITHIASIS 24.07.2025

21
day

41 02.07.2025 2530476 IP252029 KESHAV SINGH Male 59 JHAGRIYA KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
MADHUMEHA 26.07.2025

24
day

42 02.07.2025 2530525 IP252030 TAPAN MEENA Male 45 BARKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

ARSH 25.07.2025
22

day

43 02.07.2025 2530526 IP252031 VIMLA DEVI Female 35 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

PARIKARTIKA 30.07.2025
27

day

44 02.07.2025 2530527 IP252032 ANOKHI BAI Female 49 GORA GANV SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

DUSHTVRANA 21.07.2025
19

day

45 02.07.2025 2530528 IP252033 NIRMLA RAY Female 55 DAMKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

ASHMARI 22.07.2025
20

day

46 02.07.2025 2530529 IP252034 DEVANSH SONI Male 43 SURAJ NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

BHAGNDAR 05.08.2025
33

day

47 03.07.2025 2530667 IP252035 SARITA MARAN Female 28 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

SUTIKA 05.07.2025
2

day

48 03.07.2025 2530668 IP252036
BABY OF SARITA

MARAN
Female 0 BARKHEDI

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. Ruchi
Bhargava

NAVJAT SHISHU 05.07.2025
2

day

49 03.07.2025 2530669 IP252037 SUBHAS JAIN Male 15 NEHRU NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi

Bhargava
GRAHANI 28.07.2025

25
day

50 03.07.2025 2530670 IP252038 MITALI SEN Female 8 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi

Bhargava
KRISHATA 28.07.2025

25
day

51 03.07.2025 2530676 IP252039 DEVENDRA SEN Male 47 RAYSEN SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

MEDOJ GRANTHI 23.07.2025
20

day

52 03.07.2025 2530675 IP252040 AYUSHI SINGH Female 30 PIPLANI SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

ARSH 05.08.2025
33

day

53 03.07.2025 2530674 IP252041 KAMAL JAIN Male 55 VIJAY NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

BPH 08.08.2025
36

day

54 03.07.2025 2530673 IP252042 ASHOK SEN Male 41 KOLAR ROAD SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

DUSHTA VRANA 25.07.2025
22

day

55 03.07.2025 2530672 IP252043
SOUMYA
BHARTIYA

Female 35 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

PARIKARTIKA 08.08.2025
36

day

56 03.07.2025 2530671 IP252044 JANAK SINGH Male 46 GORA GANV SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

BHAGNDAR 13.08.2025
41

day

57 03.07.2025 2530689 IP252045 SATISH MANJHI Male 39 SHAHPURA VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
DUSHI. MUKHDUSHIKA 19.07.2025

16
day

58 03.07.2025 2530691 IP252046 ARTI SEN Female 43 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA
Dr. SHWETA

SHARMA
DUSHI. SIDHMA

KUSHTHA
22.07.2025

19
day

59 03.07.2025 2530684 IP252047
RAM KISHAN

OJHA
Male 52 KERVA ROAD PANCHAKARMA

Dr. AKANKSHA
HARYANI

GRIVHASHOOL 24.07.2025
21

day

60 03.07.2025 2530687 IP252048 PARAG VARMA Male 55 RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
AVBAHUK 24.07.2025

21
day

61 03.07.2025 2530680 IP252049 RADHIKA SONI Female 54 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay JANUSANDHIGAT VATA 26.07.2025
23

day

62 03.07.2025 2530685 IP252050
SHIROMANI

TIWARI
Male 51 MENDORI PANCHAKARMA

Dr. AKANKSHA
HARYANI

AVBAHUKA 26.07.2025
23

day

63 03.07.2025 2530681 IP252051 JAGAT JATAV Male 46 MENDORI PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay AAMVATA 28.07.2025
25

day

64 03.07.2025 2530686 IP252052 ALKA MORE Female 37 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
GHRIDHRASI 30.07.2025

27
day

65 03.07.2025 2530683 IP252053 MONIKA GOUR Female 46 BHAVNA PARISAR PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
JANUSANDHIGAT VATA 30.07.2025

27
day

66 03.07.2025 2530678 IP252054 BHOJRAJ SINGH Male 40 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay STHOULYA 30.07.2025
27

day
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67 03.07.2025 2530679 IP252055 MANISHA YADAV Female 43 PREMPURA PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay KATIGRAHA 30.07.2025
27

day

68 03.07.2025 2530746 IP252056 PURVA PAL Female 24 KALKHEDA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey KASTARTAV 11.07.2025
7

day

69 03.07.2025 2530747 IP252057 HARSITA JAAT Female 30 MENDORI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey ATYARTAV 11.07.2025
7

day

70 03.07.2025 2530748 IP252058 MANISHA SEN Female 36 BEELKHEDA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

YONIKANDU 11.07.2025
7

day

71 03.07.2025 2530772 IP252059 HARISH MEVADA Male 48 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA Dr. Neha Karnavat JWARA 28.07.2025
24

day

72 04.07.2025 2530891 IP252060 MADHURI MEENA Female 24 RATIBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey PCOD 14.07.2025
9

day

73 04.07.2025 2530893 IP252061 KAREENA SEN Female 23 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey SHWET PRADAR 12.07.2025
7

day

74 04.07.2025 2530895 IP252062 PUSHPA JAIN Female 34 NEHRU NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey MUTRAKRICH 12.07.2025
7

day

75 04.07.2025 2530894 IP252063 SALMA KHAN Female 26 BILKIS GANJ
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey YONIKANDU 12.07.2025
8

day

76 04.07.2025 2530898 IP252064 BHAVNA PATEL Female 48 POOJA COLONY
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. TIMIR 12.07.2025

7
day

77 04.07.2025 2530902 IP252065 ABHAY SHARMA Male 38 MISROD PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain JANUSHOOL 01.08.2025
28

day

78 04.07.2025 2530905 IP252066 ANJU SEN Female 49 PREMPURA PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain VISHWACHI 01.08.2025
28

day

79 04.07.2025 2530906 IP252067 RADHELAL JATAV Male 46 KERVA ROAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma TOBACCO ADDICTION 26.07.2025
22

day

80 04.07.2025 2530907 IP252068 MITALI SHUKLA Female 34
HARI NAGAR

NEELBAD
VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma TOBACCO ADDICTION 30.07.2025

25
day

81 04.07.2025 2530899 IP252069 GOUTAM RANA Male 35 SURAJ NAGAR
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Athira GALSHINDIKA 10.07.2025

6
day

82 04.07.2025 2462657 IP252070 SONALI PATEL Female 25
BARKHEDA
NATHOO

PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 09.07.2025
5

day

83 04.07.2025 2531058 IP252071 MANJU YADAV Female 23 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 08.07.2025
3

day

84 05.07.2025 2531096 IP252072 KUSUM Female 29 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 11.07.2025
6

day

85 05.07.2025 2531100 IP252073 GANGA VARMA Female 15 NEHRU NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr UmeshD YUVANPIDIKA 07.08.2025

33
day

86 05.07.2025 2531101 IP252074 ARYAN THAPA Male 13 SURAJ NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr UmeshD KRIMI 29.07.2025

23
day

87 05.07.2025 2531102 IP252075 ALAKA PARMAR Female 12 GORA GANV
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr UmeshD ATISAR 12.07.2025

6
day

88 05.07.2025 2531099 IP252076 VIJAY THAPA Male 25 SURAJ NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila KELOID 19.07.2025
14

day

89 05.07.2025 2531263 IP252077
BABY OF SONALI

PATEL
Male 0

BARKHEDA
NATHOO

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. MayankPatle NAVJAT SHISHU 09.07.2025
4

day

90 07.07.2025 2531310 IP252078 BABY OF KUSUM Female 0 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle NAVJAT SHISHU 09.07.2025

2
day

91 07.07.2025 2531345 IP252079 YASHVANT SINGH Male 32 KERVA ROAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA DUSHI.DADRU 22.07.2025
15

day

92 07.07.2025 2531346 IP252080 SWATI KESHVANI Female 35 SHAHPURA VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma RAT BAITE 10.07.2025
2

day

93 07.07.2025 2531311 IP252081 RUHI KUSHWAHA Female 11 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle KASA 15.07.2025

7
day

94 07.07.2025 2531347 IP252082 SUBHAS SEN Male 42 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

PARIKARTIKA 08.08.2025
32

day

95 07.07.2025 2531348 IP252083
SHEELA

BHADOURIYA
Female 31 KALKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA

Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

DUSHTA VRANA 13.08.2025
37

day

96 07.07.2025 2531349 IP252084 LAKHAN SINGH Male 46 KOLAR ROAD SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Tejashwini KADAR 22.07.2025
15

day

97 07.07.2025 2531350 IP252085 AMRITA PAL Female 30 SHAHPURA SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Tejashwini ASHMARI 22.07.2025
15

day

98 07.07.2025 2531353 IP252086 PRIYA PATIEDAR Female 40 NEELBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishab TIMIR 14.07.2025

7
day

99 07.07.2025 2531354 IP252087 SURJ SINGH Male 36 BARKHEDI
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. ARDHAVBHEDAK 14.07.2025

7
day

100 07.07.2025 2531355 IP252088 CHANDNI SEONI Female 42 NEELBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. GALSHUNDIKA 14.07.2025

7
day

101 07.07.2025 2531374 IP252089 NEENA CHOUDHRI Female 26 KHARPI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey SUTIKA VRANA 14.07.2025
6

day
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102 07.07.2025 2531375 IP252090 ANITA SENI Female 28 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey SHWET PRADAR 14.07.2025
6

day

103 07.07.2025 2531377 IP252091
SAVITA W/O

RAJESH
Female 23 KAJLEEKHEDA

PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey UTERINE PROLAOSE 12.07.2025
4

day

104 07.07.2025 2531378 IP252092 NISHA RAJAK Female 43 PREMPURA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Shivangi YONIKANDU 14.07.2025
6

day

105 07.07.2025 2531313 IP252093 SHASHI BHARUDE Male 17 BANGANGA PANCHAKARMA Dr. Suchita Singh ASHTHIMAJJAGAT VATA 06.08.2025
30

day

106 07.07.2025 2531398 IP252094
VINAY KUMAR

SONI
Male 46 BEELKHEDA KAYA CHIKITSA

Dr. ARCHANA
TIWARI

UDARSHOOL 30.07.2025
22

day

107 07.07.2025 2521917 IP252095 MAGANLAL Male 66 GANESH COLONY SHALYA TANTRA Dr. DevanshiJajoo HARNIYA 18.07.2025
11

day

108 07.07.2025 2521128 IP252096 MONIKA MARAN Female 22 MENDORI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 12.07.2025
4

day

109 08.07.2025 2531529 IP252097 MAHENDRA RANA Male 49 GOVINDPURA PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay MANYASTMBHA 07.08.2025
30

day

110 08.07.2025 2531530 IP252098 MENAKA DUBEY Female 45 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay GRADHSI 12.08.2025
35

day

111 08.07.2025 2531549 IP252099 SUNITA PAL Female 58 SURAJ NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

YONI BHRANSH 16.07.2025
7

day

112 08.07.2025 2531550 IP252100 HANSHA DEVI Female 28 KOLAR ROAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

YONI KANDU 15.07.2025
6

day

113 08.07.2025 2531551 IP252101 KIRAN MALVIYA Female 32 GORA GANV
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

SHWET PRADAR 15.07.2025
6

day

114 08.07.2025 2531553 IP252102 BHAGVTI SHARAN Male 49 KOLAR ROAD VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
TOBACOO ADICTION 26.07.2025

18
day

115 08.07.2025 2531630 IP252103 PUSHPRAJ JAIN Male 40 GORA GANV
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishab PRATISHAYA 15.07.2025

6
day

116 08.07.2025 2531631 IP252104 MEENAL MEHARA Female 36 KALKHEDA
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. ANJANA ANAMIKA 15.07.2025

6
day

117 08.07.2025 2531672 IP252105 ISHAN Male 4 BARKHEDI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
ATISAR 18.07.2025

9
day

118 08.07.2025 2531673 IP252106 USHA MEENA Female 10 SURAJ NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
JWAR 23.07.2025

14
day

119 08.07.2025 2531674 IP252107 AJEET SINGH Male 10 NEHRU NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
VICHARCHIKA 01.08.2025

24
day

120 08.07.2025 2531406 IP252108 REKHA BAIRAGI Female 40 BISHANKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey ARTAVDUSHTI 15.07.2025
6

day

121 09.07.2025 2531738 IP252109 BABY OF MONIKA Male 0 MENDORI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle NAVJAT SHISHU 11.07.2025

2
day

122 09.07.2025 2531770 IP252110 MOHINI SAHANI Female 26 KOTRA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

KASHTARTAV 16.07.2025
6

day

123 09.07.2025 2531772 IP252111 DEVSHRI MARAN Female 25 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

ARTAVDUSHTI 16.07.2025
6

day

124 09.07.2025 2531777 IP252112 KAPIL MEENA Male 45 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain MANYASTMBHA 12.08.2025
33

day

125 09.07.2025 2531778 IP252113 NEHA SARATHE Female 55 PREMPURA PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain GRADHSI 12.08.2025
33

day

126 09.07.2025 2531779 IP252114 NIDHI SHARMA Female 24 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

GARBHINI 10.07.2025
0

day

127 09.07.2025 2531783 IP252115 AJAB SINGH RANA Male 45 KALKHEDA VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma DUSHI. DADRU 23.07.2025
13

day

128 09.07.2025 2531784 IP252116 ANSHIKA SEN Female 35 MENDORI VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma DUSHI. VICHARCHIKA 19.07.2025
10

day

129 09.07.2025 2531909 IP252117 SUBHASH PATEL Male 49 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
MADHUMEHA 01.08.2025

22
day

130 09.07.2025 2531910 IP252118 SUSHMA RAWAT Female 40 SHARDA VIHAR KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
UCCHARAKATCHAPA 02.08.2025

23
day

131 10.07.2025 2531954 IP252119 ANJALI GUPTA Female 24 KAMLA NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

KASHTARTAV 17.07.2025
7

day

132 10.07.2025 2531956 IP252120 ARADHNA MISHRA Female 30 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

SHWET PRADAR 17.07.2025
7

day

133 10.07.2025 2531955 IP252121 SHASHI JAIN Female 26 NEHRU NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

YONIKANDU 17.07.2025
7

day

134 10.07.2025 2531957 IP252122 MEENA CHOUDHRI Female 40 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

YONIBHRANSH 18.07.2025
7

day

135 10.07.2025 2531972 IP252123
DEVI SINGH

MARAN
Male 49 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha AAMVATA 14.08.2025

35
day

136 10.07.2025 2531973 IP252124 SUDHA SHARMA Female 38 SHYAMLA HILS PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha VISHWACHI 14.08.2025
35

day
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137 10.07.2025 2531974 IP252125
MANMOHAN

SAHU
Male 60 MENDRI

SHALAKYA
TANTRA

Dr. PriyankaYadav KARNA BADHIRYA 16.07.2025
5

day

138 10.07.2025 2531977 IP252126 SHRIRAM Male 45 Neelbad PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha GRIDHASI 28.07.2025
18

day

139 10.07.2025 2531975 IP252127 SHEETAL Female 24 KALKHEDA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 12.07.2025
2

day

140 10.07.2025 2532006 IP252128 BHADSHAH KHAN Male 46 BILKIS GANJ VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
TOBACO ADDICTION 04.08.2025

25
day

141 10.07.2025 2532099 IP252129 BABY OF SHEETAL Female 0 KALKHEDA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr UmeshD NAVJAT SHISHU 12.07.2025

2
day

142 10.07.2025 2532106 IP252130 SATPREET KOUR Female 33 ASHOKA GARDAN
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 16.07.2025
6

day

143 10.07.2025 2532107 IP252131 ASHISH SEN Male 10 BARKHEDI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle JWAR 22.07.2025

11
day

144 11.07.2025 2532185 IP252132 DURGHA BISEN Female 43 KAMLA NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA T. ADDICTION 12.08.2025
31

day

145 11.07.2025 2532186 IP252133 KALICHARAN JAT Male 39 MENDORI VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA T. ADDICTION 06.08.2025
26

day

146 11.07.2025 2532187 IP252134 J P MISHRA Male 49 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA DRISHI. VICHRCHIKA 23.07.2025
12

day

147 11.07.2025 2532232 IP252135 KAVITA JAIN Female 24 KOLAR ROAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey PCOD 18.07.2025
6

day

148 11.07.2025 2532233 IP252136 SONAM SEN Female 30 PREMPURA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey YONIKANDU 18.07.2025
6

day

149 11.07.2025 2532234 IP252137 RITU PARMAR Female 26 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

ATYAARTAV 19.07.2025
8

day

150 11.07.2025 2532235 IP252138 SANJANA MARAN Female 23 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

SHWETPRADAR 18.07.2025
6

day

151 11.07.2025 2528531 IP252139 BHARTI LIHARE Female 23 BAG SEVNIYA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 15.07.2025
3

day

152 12.07.2025 2532365 IP252140 BABY OF BHARTI Male 0 BAG SEVNIYA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr UmeshD NAVJAT SHISHU 14.07.2025

2
day

153 12.07.2025 2532382 IP252141 SONIYA SEN Female 24 SURAJ NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SushilD KASHTARTAV 22.07.2025
10

day

154 12.07.2025 2532383 IP252142 RITIKA SURI Female 26 KAMLA NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SushilD YONIKANDU 21.07.2025
9

day

155 12.07.2025 2532384 IP252143 RIYA NANKANI Female 45 MENDORI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

SHWET PRADAR 21.07.2025
9

day

156 12.07.2025 2532385 IP252144 SRISHTI SEN Female 23 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

SHWET PRADAR 22.07.2025
10

day

157 12.07.2025 2532386 IP252145 POOJA GIRI Female 38 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Kirti S DUSHI VYANG 25.07.2025
13

day

158 12.07.2025 2532387 IP252146 SANJEEV SINGH Male 46 KERVA ROAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Kirti S DUSHI. MUKHDUSHIKA 26.07.2025
14

day

159 12.07.2025 2532388 IP252147 SARVESH PATHAN Male 58 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
JANUSHOOL 19.08.2025

38
day

160 12.07.2025 2532390 IP252148 GANGA BAI Female 47 BANGANGA PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha AAMVATA 14.08.2025
33

day

161 12.07.2025 2532391 IP252149 SADIYA KHAN Female 60 KAMLA PARK PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha
JANUSANDHIGATA

VATA
19.08.2025

38
day

162 12.07.2025 2532389 IP252150 SOM DATT Male 42 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
GRADHRASI 19.08.2025

38
day

163 12.07.2025 2532393 IP252151 AKASH SHARMA Male 54 RATIBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Prateek KARNASHOOL 19.07.2025

7
day

164 12.07.2025 2532394 IP252152
RAVEENDRA

SINGH
Male 28 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Kirti S SIDHMA KUSHTHA 14.07.2025

2
day

165 12.07.2025 2532432 IP252153 V.K.JAIN Male 40 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila BHAGNDAR 19.07.2025
7

day

166 12.07.2025 2532433 IP252154 ROSHANI JAIN Female 38 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila BHAGNDAR 19.07.2025
7

day

167 12.07.2025 2532311 IP252155
RAMSHILA
PRAJAPATI

Female 26 NADINI SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila FISSURE IN ANO 16.07.2025
3

day

168 12.07.2025 2532434 IP252156
RAMGOPAL
PRAJAPTI

Male 19 NADINI SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila FISSURE IN ANO 05.08.2025
24

day

169 12.07.2025 2532435 IP252157 MEENAKSHI Female
14

MONTH
BHIM NAGAR

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. Ruchi
Bhargava

ATISAR 19.07.2025
6

day

170 12.07.2025 2532486 IP252158 RISHI Male 12 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr UmeshD GRAHANI 12.08.2025

30
day

171 12.07.2025 2532487 IP252159 MUNI Male 10 NEHRU NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi

Bhargava
SHWAS 28.07.2025

15
day
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172 12.07.2025 2522927 IP252160 TARA Female 25 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

GARBHINI 22.07.2025
9

day

173 12.07.2025 2532554 IP252161
MANISHA

BANSHKAR
Female 24 JHAGRIYA

PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

GARBHINI 22.07.2025
9

day

174 14.07.2025 2532584 IP252162
BABY OF

SATPREET KOUR
Male 0 ASHOKA GARDAN

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. MayankPatle NAVJAT SHISHU 16.07.2025
2

day

175 14.07.2025 2532617 IP252163 SURAJ BAI Female 30
BARKHEDA
PATHANI

PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Shivangi YONIKANDU 22.07.2025
8

day

176 14.07.2025 2532618 IP252164 HEMA SONI Female 22 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Shivangi SHWET PRADAR 22.07.2025
8

day

177 14.07.2025 2532619 IP252165 MUSKAN JAIN Female 25 NEHRU NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey MUTRAKRICHHA 23.07.2025
9

day

178 14.07.2025 2532620 IP252166 ANUSHKA SINGH Female 28 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey KASHTARTAV 23.07.2025
9

day

179 14.07.2025 2532635 IP252167 HARDIK PANDEY Male 42 KOTRA
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishab TIMIR 21.07.2025

7
day

180 14.07.2025 2532636 IP252168 PRADEEP GOUTAM Male 38 BISHAL NAGAR
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. MUKHPAK 21.07.2025

7
day

181 14.07.2025 2532637 IP252169 NIHARIKA MISHRA Female 25 BISHANKHEDI
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. ARDHAVBHEDAK 21.07.2025

7
day

182 14.07.2025 2532644 IP252170 KAMLA BAI Female 48 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma T. ADDICTION 11.08.2025
27

day

183 14.07.2025 2532643 IP252171 KAVITA JAIN Female 36 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma T. ADDICTION 08.08.2025
24

day

184 14.07.2025 2532638 IP252172 AADI JAISWAL Male 3.5 YEAR NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle C.P. 19.08.2025

35
day

185 14.07.2025 2532692 IP252173 SANGRAM SINGH Male 45 BEELKHEDA KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
STHOULYA 04.08.2025

20
day

186 14.07.2025 2532693 IP252174 NEELAM GUPTA Female 55 GORA GANV KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
SANDHIGATAVATA 05.08.2025

21
day

187 14.07.2025 2532750 IP252175
JAYPRAKASH

SHARMA
Male 42 VIDISHA PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR GRADHRASI 01.08.2025

17
day

188 15.07.2025 2532816 IP252176 SARITA NAMDEV Female 45 NISHATPURA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

MUTRACHRICHA 25.07.2025
10

day

189 15.07.2025 2532815 IP252177 ARTI VARMA Female 35 MENDORI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

SHWET PRADAR 24.07.2025
9

day

190 15.07.2025 2532814 IP252178 AYUSHI SINGH Female 29 NEHRU NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

YONIKANDU 24.07.2025
9

day

191 15.07.2025 2532813 IP252179 MEENA SONI Female 25 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

YONIKANDU 24.07.2025
9

day

192 15.07.2025 2532819 IP252180 KAIRAV Male 10 BARKHEDI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
TWAK VIKAR 14.08.2025

30
day

193 15.07.2025 2532820 IP252181 NAYRA SINGH Female 11 KERVA ROAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
UDARSHOOL 30.07.2025

15
day

194 15.07.2025 2522948 IP252182 SANGEETA MARAN Female 23 KHARPI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 25.07.2025
9

day

195 15.07.2025 2532898 IP252183
HIMANSHU

VARMA
Male 33 KALKHEDA

SHALAKYA
TANTRA

Dr. ChaithanyaM. SHUSHK AKSHIPAK 22.07.2025
6

day

196 15.07.2025 2532899 IP252184
RUBAL

SHAKYAWAR
Female 30 MENDORI

SHALAKYA
TANTRA

Dr. Rishab GALSUNDIKA 22.07.2025
6

day

197 15.07.2025 2532900 IP252185 RUBI AHUJA Female 15 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
ATISAR 26.07.2025

11
day

198 15.07.2025 2532901 IP252186 MAHENDRA SONI Male 12 RATIBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
PRATISHAY 29.07.2025

13
day

199 15.07.2025 2532902 IP252187 PIHU SEN Female 8 KOTRA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
JWAR 26.07.2025

11
day

200 16.07.2025 2533021 IP252188 JULIKA SINGROLE Female 21
BARKHEDA
NATHOO

PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 21.07.2025
5

day

201 16.07.2025 2533028 IP252189 RAMSHILA Female 30 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

BHAGNDAR 23.07.2025
7

day

202 16.07.2025 2533029 IP252190 SAROJ JAIN Male 42 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

BHAGNDAR 23.07.2025
7

day

203 16.07.2025 2533037 IP252191 FIROJA KHAN Female 38 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma DUSHI. PAMA 30.07.2025
13

day

204 16.07.2025 2533036 IP252192 S K YADAV Male 50 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma T. ADDICTION 11.08.2025
25

day

205 16.07.2025 2533069 IP252193 SARIKA VARMA Female 45 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

YONIKANDU 25.07.2025
9

day

206 16.07.2025 2533070 IP252194 NISHA SHARMA Female 30 KOTRA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

SHWET PRADAR 28.07.2025
11

day
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207 16.07.2025 2533071 IP252195 SARJU BAI Female 25 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey KASHTARTAV 28.07.2025
11

day

208 16.07.2025 2533130 IP252196 SONALI SINGH Female 35 NEELBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Prateek VARTMA SHARKARA 23.07.2025

6
day

209 16.07.2025 2533131 IP252197 ROSHAN RATHORE Male 40 SEEHORE SHALYA TANTRA Dr. DevanshiJajoo FISSURE IN ANO 13.08.2025
27

day

210 16.07.2025 2523101 IP252198 NISHA SINGH Female 29
PREMNAGAR

NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 21.07.2025
4

day

211 16.07.2025 2533196 IP252199
RANI

VISHWKARMA
Female 36 NEELBAD

PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey APPENDICITIL 21.07.2025
4

day

212 17.07.2025 2533236 IP252200 BABY OF JULIKA Male 0
BARKHEDA
NATHOO

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. MayankPatle NAVJAT SHISHU 19.07.2025
2

day

213 17.07.2025 2533249 IP252201
SONERAM
SHARMA

Male 55 SHAHPURA PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha GRADHSI 19.08.2025
33

day

214 17.07.2025 2533250 IP252202 DULARI BAI MEENA Female 40 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha JANUSHOOL 19.08.2025
33

day

215 17.07.2025 2533312 IP252203 SHIVA MISHRA Male 12 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi

Bhargava
VIBAND 04.08.2025

17
day

216 17.07.2025 2533313 IP252204 KALPNA MEENA Female 10 BARKHEDI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi

Bhargava
TWAK VIKAR 14.08.2025

27
day

217 17.07.2025 2533314 IP252205 SHREYA SONI Female 8 NEHRU NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi

Bhargava
KAS 28.07.2025

10
day

218 17.07.2025 2533315 IP252206 PRIYA VARMA Female 39 KOLAR ROAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha JANUSHOOL 19.08.2025
32

day

219 17.07.2025 2533252 IP252207 SAVITA GOUD Female 21 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
UDARSHOOL 07.08.2025

20
day

220 17.07.2025 2533316 IP252208 JAYRAM SINGH Male 40 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA Dr Ajit Kumar S JWAR 08.08.2025
21

day

221 18.07.2025 2503189 IP252209
SONIYA

SHUKRAWARE
Female 24 NEELBAD

PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey GARBHINI 21.07.2025
3

day

222 18.07.2025 2533462 IP252210 SHARMILA SEN Female 30 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

SHWET PRADAR 28.07.2025
10

day

223 18.07.2025 2533461 IP252211 KANISHTHA PAL Female 35 MENDORI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

SHWET PRADAR 28.07.2025
10

day

224 18.07.2025 2533460 IP252212 MAMTA SHIVHARE Female 26 MALVIYA NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

KASHTH ARTAVA 28.07.2025
10

day

225 18.07.2025 2533459 IP252213 HINA KHAN Female 25 KAMLA PARK
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Reetu Pandey YONIKANDU 28.07.2025
10

day

226 18.07.2025 2533465 IP252214 KUSHI SHARMA Female 35 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA RAT BITE 21.07.2025
2

day

227 18.07.2025 2533466 IP252215 MANOJ SEN Male 46 KOLAR ROAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA INSECT BITE 21.07.2025
2

day

228 18.07.2025 2533467 IP252216 SHIV MOHAN DAS Male 55 KERVA ROAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA DURSHI. VICHARCHIKA 02.08.2025
14

day

229 18.07.2025 2533546 IP252217 BABY OF NISHA Female 0
PREM NAGAR

NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle NAVJAT SHISHU 21.07.2025

3
day

230 18.07.2025 2533356 IP252218 PARVEJ SARKARI Male 69 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha JALODAR 08.08.2025
20

day

231 18.07.2025 2533616 IP252219 SHIVNATH MARAN Male 48 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA T. ADDICTION 13.08.2025
25

day

232 18.07.2025 2533582 IP252220
SHRVYA

GANGRADE
Female 1.5 YEARS BARKHEDI

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. MayankPatle TWAK VIKAR KRMI 31.07.2025
12

day

233 18.07.2025 2533621 IP252221 DEVANSH SINGH Male 48 KALKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
ARSH 13.08.2025

25
day

234 18.07.2025 2533622 IP252222 ARIF KHAN Male 55 BILKIS GANJ SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
FISSURE IN ANO 21.08.2025

33
day

235 19.07.2025 2533657 IP252223 BABY OF SONIYA Male 0 SURAJ NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr UmeshD NAVJAT SHISHU 21.07.2025

2
day

236 19.07.2025 2533671 IP252224 BALVEER SOLANKI Male 45
POOJA COLONY

NEELABAD
PANCHAKARMA

Dr. AKANKSHA
HARYANI

AAMVATA 19.08.2025
31

day

237 19.07.2025 2533672 IP252225 JULI DHAKAD Female 56 MENDORI PANCHAKARMA
Dr. AKANKSHA

HARYANI
JANUSANDHIGAT

SHOOL
19.08.2025

31
day

238 19.07.2025 2533674 IP252226 SWATI SINGH Female 25 SURAJ NAGAR
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Prateek KARNA STRAV 25.07.2025

6
day

239 19.07.2025 2533677 IP252227 UMESH THAKUR Male 39 KOTRA VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Kirti S PITTAJ MADATYA 14.08.2025
25

day

240 19.07.2025 2533673 IP252228
ADARSH

LOVANSHI
Male 55 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

Dr. AKANKSHA
HARYANI

VISHWACHI 19.08.2025
31

day

241 19.07.2025 2533765 IP252229 SHIVRAJ MEENA Male 45 KHAJURI VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Kirti S DUSHI. DADRU 04.08.2025
15

day
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242 19.07.2025 2533801 IP252230 BABY OF MANISHA Male 0 BHOPAL
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr UmeshD NAVJAT SHISHU 22.07.2025

2
day

243 19.07.2025 2533826 IP252231 RAKEY Male 2.5 YEAR NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr UmeshD PITIKA 14.08.2025

25
day

244 19.07.2025 2533722 IP252232 SHIVANSH NAGVE Male 8 BAG SEVNIYA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi

Bhargava
KRIMI 13.08.2025

24
day

245 19.07.2025 2533832 IP252233 GUMAN SINGH Male 48 KALKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila PARIKARTIKA 19.08.2025
30

day

246 19.07.2025 2533833 IP252234 SEETA DEVI Female 38 RATIBAD SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila ARSH 22.08.2025
33

day

247 19.07.2025 2533834 IP252235
RAM NARAYAN

VARMA
Male 48 KHAJURI SHALYA TANTRA Dr. VinodYadav DUSHT VRANA 19.08.2025

30
day

248 21.07.2025 2532817 IP252236 MUNNI BAI Female 60 KAROUND SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila ARSH 24.07.2025
3

day

249 21.07.2025 2533902 IP252237 MUKESH SINGH Male 38 KALKHEDA VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma INSECT BITE 24.07.2025
3

day

250 21.07.2025 2533903 IP252238 DEVHUTI MISHRA Female 45 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma RAT BITE 24.07.2025
3

day

251 21.07.2025 2533907 IP252239 KAMLESH JAIN Male 45 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR MANYASTMBHA 22.08.2025
32

day

252 21.07.2025 2533909 IP252240 KABERI MEENA Female 38 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR AVABAHUK 23.08.2025
32

day

253 21.07.2025 2533470 IP252241 INDU JAIN Female 52 LALGHATI VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA T. ADDICTION 18.08.2025
27

day

254 21.07.2025 2533934 IP252242 AJEET SINGH Male 45 MENDORI
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. KARNA STRAV 26.07.2025

5
day

255 21.07.2025 2533935 IP252243 GOPI SINGH Male 42 POOJA COLONY
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. ARDHAV BHEDAK 28.07.2025

6
day

256 21.07.2025 2533937 IP252244 RAMSAKHI MEENA Female 57 BARKHEDI
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishab TIMIR 28.07.2025

6
day

257 21.07.2025 2533952 IP252245 JYOTI RATHORE Female 42 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. Suchita Singh ANSHSHOOL 23.08.2025
32

day

258 21.07.2025 2533958 IP252246 SINDURA BAI Female 46 SHYAMLA HILS
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

YONI BHRANSH 29.07.2025
7

day

259 21.07.2025 2533959 IP252247 ANKITA VARMA Female 24 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

SHWET PRADAR 29.07.2025
7

day

260 21.07.2025 2533960 IP252248 PRITEE SINGH Female 22 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

YONIKANDU 29.07.2025
7

day

261 21.07.2025 2533961 IP252249 MANSHI GOUR Female 22 KOTRA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

PCOD 29.07.2025
7

day

262 21.07.2025 2533938 IP252250
SAMIKSHA
ASHTHANA

Female 34 KOLAR ROAD SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

BHAGNDAR 28.07.2025
7

day

263 21.07.2025 2533966 IP252251 SHUBHAM PATEL Male 36 MENDORI SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Tejashwini BHAGNDAR 28.07.2025
7

day

264 21.07.2025 2533967 IP252252 RAVEENA UIKEY Female 41 MENDORI SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Tejashwini BHAGNDAR 28.07.2025
7

day

265 21.07.2025 2533968 IP252253 SUSHILA YADAV Female 65 SAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. Suchita Singh GRADHASI 04.08.2025
14

day

266 21.07.2025 2533969 IP252254
KHILAN SINGH

YADAV
Male 67 SAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. Suchita Singh ASHTHIMAJJAGAT VATA 04.08.2025

14
day

267 21.07.2025 2522942 IP252255 SAKUN PATEL Female 40 RAISEN
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

BANDHTWA 29.07.2025
7

day

268 21.07.2025 2534035 IP252256 LAKSHY Male 14 GANESH COLONY SHALYA TANTRA Dr. DevanshiJajoo PURULENT KELOID 05.08.2025
14

day

269 22.07.2025 2534107 IP252257 VIMAL NEMA Male 14 BARKHEDI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
AMLPITTA 02.08.2025

11
day

270 22.07.2025 2534108 IP252258 ANUJ JAIN Male 10 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
KRIMI 13.08.2025

22
day

271 22.07.2025 2534032 IP252259 HITANSHI Female 5 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle BHYA KRIMI 31.07.2025

9
day

272 22.07.2025 2534112 IP252260 RAHUL SONI Male 27 KALKHEDA KAYA CHIKITSA Dr Ajit KumarS ATISAR 12.08.2025
20

day

273 22.07.2025 2534113 IP252261 SONIYA MARAN Female 38 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA Dr Ajit KumarS GRAHANI 11.08.2025
19

day

274 22.07.2025 2534116 IP252262 VINAY FATE Male 38 SHAHPURA VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
DUSHI. VICHARCHIKA 07.08.2025

15
day

275 22.07.2025 2534117 IP252263 MONIKA SOOD Female 42 KOLAR ROAD VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
DUSHI. PAMA 07.08.2025

15
day

276 22.07.2025 2534118 IP252264 SANGEETA RAWAT Female 23 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

KASHTARTAV 30.07.2025
7

day
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277 22.07.2025 2534119 IP252265 MOHINI MISHRA Female 22 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

ATARTAV DUSHTI 30.07.2025
7

day

278 22.07.2025 2534120 IP252266 GAYATRI JAT Female 35 KOLAR ROAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

MUTRAKRICHH 30.07.2025
7

day

279 22.07.2025 2534128 IP252267 POOJA VARMA Female 72 BARKHEDI
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Chaithanya M. SUSHK AKSHIPAK 29.07.2025

6
day

280 22.07.2025 2534127 IP252268 ABHAY SINGH Male 45 NEELBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishab PRATISHAY 29.07.2025

6
day

281 22.07.2025 2534200 IP252269 VIJAY SHARMA Male 45 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila BHAGNDAR 29.07.2025
6

day

282 22.07.2025 2534130 IP252270 SONAM JAIN Female 25 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila BHAGNDAR 29.07.2025
6

day

283 22.07.2025 2534239 IP252271 BABY OF NISHA Female 4 DAY NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
NAVJAT KAMLA 23.07.2025

0
day

284 22.07.2025 2534201 IP252272 RAM MALVIYA Male 58 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila BHAGNDAR 29.07.2025
6

day

285 22.07.2025 2534241 IP252273
ALOK KUMAR

DUBEY
Male 35 AVADHPURI SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila DUSHT VRANA 21.08.2025

29
day

286 23.07.2025 2534339 IP252274 ANIL PATEL Male 35 BEELKHEDA
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Prateek NETRA STRAV 30.07.2025

6
day

287 23.07.2025 2532941 IP252275 MAHI GOYAL Male 21 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
KHALITYA 12.08.2025

19
day

288 23.07.2025 2534342 IP252276 SAKSHI JAIN Female 23 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

SHWET PRADAR 31.07.2025
8

day

289 23.07.2025 2534343 IP252277 KRITIKA PANDEY Female 25 PREMPURA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Monali Rathi
Somani

YONIKANDU 31.07.2025
8

day

290 23.07.2025 2534344 IP252278 PRIYA PATEL Female 22 RATIBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

ATYARTAV 31.07.2025
8

day

291 23.07.2025 2534345 IP252279 SHYAMA DEVI Female 35 MENDORI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

YONIKANDU 31.07.2025
8

day

292 23.07.2025 2534404 IP252280 ISHAN GUPTA Male 32 GORA GANV KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
SHORIASIS 13.08.2025

20
day

293 23.07.2025 2534239 IP252281 BABY OF NISHA Female 4 DAY NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr UmeshD NAVJAT KAMLA 26.07.2025

3
day

294 23.07.2025 2534304 IP252282 ANKIT SARATHE Male 34 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA Dr. DevanshiJajoo
BALANITIS PERI ANL

DERMATITIA
22.08.2025

29
day

295 24.07.2025 2534539 IP252283 KAJAL VARMA Female 25 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

KASHTRTAV 01.08.2025
8

day

296 24.07.2025 2534540 IP252284 KUMODINI NAYAK Female 38 GORA GANV
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

YONIKANDU 01.08.2025
8

day

297 24.07.2025 2534541 IP252285 PARWATI MEENA Female 22 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Gupta

SHWWET PRADAR 01.08.2025
8

day

298 24.07.2025 2534603 IP252286 SAKSHI JAIN Female 36 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
DUSHI. SHEETPITTA 01.08.2025

7
day

299 24.07.2025 2534604 IP252287 RAJEEV SHARMA Male 42 KOTRA VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
TOBACCO ADDICTION 19.08.2025

25
day

300 24.07.2025 2534652 IP252288 ABDUL RAJAK Male 57 BHANDER PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain JANUSANDHIGAT VATA 02.08.2025
8

day

301 24.07.2025 2534653 IP252289 KOK SINGH Male 65 BHANDER PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain JANUSANDHIGAT VATA 02.08.2025
8

day

302 24.07.2025 2534655 IP252290 SHUBHI JAIN Female 12 KOTRA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle ATISAR 31.07.2025

6
day

303 24.07.2025 2534656 IP252291 MAYANK SONI Male 10 KALKHEDA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle JWAR 01.08.2025

8
day

304 24.07.2025 2534662 IP252292 RANVEER BAGHEL Male 35 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha AMLPITTA 04.08.2025
10

day

305 24.07.2025 2534666 IP252293 SHAKEELA KHAN Female 45 ASHOKA GARDAN SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

PARIKARTIKA 19.08.2025
25

day

306 24.07.2025 2534667 IP252294 NEELOFAR KHAN Female 40 ASHOKA GARDAN SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

DUSHT VARANA 23.08.2025
29

day

307 24.07.2025 2534668 IP252295
SUBHUDRA

SHARMA
Female 48 ARADHNA NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

ARSH 26.08.2025
32

day

308 24.07.2025 2534669 IP252296 KAMINI RAI Female 35 KOTRA SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

RAKTASH 29.08.2025
35

day

309 25.07.2025 2534748 IP252297 VINOD PAL Male 42 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA Dr. PRAFULLA DUSHI. PADMINI KANTAK 08.08.2025
14

day

310 25.07.2025 2532342 IP252298
LEKHRAJ SINGH

LODHA
Male 57 GUNA PANCHAKARMA Dr. PallaviJain KATISHOOL 05.08.2025

10
day

311 25.07.2025 2534936 IP252299 SEETA DEVI Male 53 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
BHAGANDAR 02.08.2025

8
day
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312 25.07.2025 2534935 IP252300 SANKAR LAL Male 48 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
BHAGANDER 02.08.2025

8
day

313 25.07.2025 2534934 IP252301 KAILASH JAIN Male 45 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Shraddha

Shakhare
BHAGANDAR 02.08.2025

8
day

314 26.07.2025 2535006 IP252302
SHWETA

PRAJAPATI
Female 27 NEHRU NAGAR

PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. Shivangi SHWET PRADAR 04.08.2025
9

day

315 26.07.2025 2535007 IP252303 BHARTI MARAN Female 22 NEHRU NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

ATRAVDUSHTI 05.08.2025
9

day

316 26.07.2025 2535008 IP252304 SHIVANI MISHRA Female 36 NEHRU NAGAR
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

YONI KANDU 05.08.2025
9

day

317 26.07.2025 2535009 IP252305 MOHIT RAWAT Male 7 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr UmeshD VIBANDH 12.08.2025

16
day

318 26.07.2025 2535010 IP252306 SHIVANI MEENA Female 10 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr UmeshD KARSHYA 25.08.2025

29
day

319 26.07.2025 2535015 IP252307 RAHAUL MARAN Male 38 KOTRA VISHACHIKITSA
Dr. SHEETAL
CHOUDHARI

KHALITYA 13.08.2025
17

day

320 26.07.2025 2535016 IP252308 ROHIT AHIRE Male 42 KOTRA VISHACHIKITSA
Dr. SHEETAL
CHOUDHARI

DUSHI. VICHARCHIKA 08.08.2025
12

day

321 26.07.2025 2535024 IP252309 SUSHMA GUPTA Female 31 BARKHEDI
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishab ABHISHYANDA 02.08.2025

6
day

322 26.07.2025 2534960 IP252310 ramsingh Male 65 neelbad
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishab KARNA BADHIRYA 02.08.2025

6
day

323 28.07.2025 2535188 IP252311 PRATIK Male 5 BARKHEDI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle KAS 02.08.2025

5
day

324 28.07.2025 2535189 IP252312 BULBUL Female 14 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle GRAHANI 04.09.2025

38
day

325 28.07.2025 2535190 IP252313 DIVAKAR Male 10 GORA GANV
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle JWAR 04.08.2025

7
day

326 28.07.2025 2535191 IP252314 MEENAL Female 12 KAMLA NAGAR
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle PRATISHAY 12.08.2025

15
day

327 28.07.2025 2535208 IP252315 UMAKANT MISHRA Male 36 JHAGRIYA VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma DUSHI. DADRU 20.08.2025
23

day

328 28.07.2025 2535209 IP252316 KALINDI PAL Female 40 GORA GANV VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma DUSHI. MUKHDUSHIKA 14.08.2025
16

day

329 28.07.2025 2535210 IP252317 MAHIPAL SINGH Male 38 PREMPURA
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishabh TIMIR 04.08.2025

7
day

330 28.07.2025 2535212 IP252318 SUSHAMA DEVI Female 35 SURAJ NAGAR
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. ARDHAVBHEDAK 04.08.2025

7
day

331 28.07.2025 2535216 IP252319 ANKITA PANDEY Female 25 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
JWAR 14.08.2025

16
day

332 28.07.2025 2535217 IP252320
MOHINI

PRAJAPATI W/
KAPIL

Female 22 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

GARBHINI 04.08.2025
7

day

333 28.07.2025 2535218 IP252321 MANSHI TOMAR Female 24 KOTRA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

KASHTARTAV 06.08.2025
9

day

334 28.07.2025 2535219 IP252322 VANDANA PAL Female 26 KALKHEDA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

PCOD 04.08.2025
7

day

335 28.07.2025 2535274 IP252323 MAYA SOLANKI Female 38 GOLDAN CITY SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

BHAGNDAR 04.08.2025
7

day

336 28.07.2025 2535276 IP252324 REKHA MISHRA Male 42 GOLDAN CITY SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

BHAGNDAR 04.08.2025
7

day

337 28.07.2025 2535322 IP252325 MONALI NIGAM Female 30 BEELKHEDA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

SUTIKA JWAR 04.08.2025
6

day

338 28.07.2025 2535321 IP252326 ANJU GOPALAN Female 45 KALKHEDA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

YONI BHRANSH 07.08.2025
9

day

339 28.07.2025 2535320 IP252327 SHIVANGI SEN Female 35 PREMPURA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

SHWET PRADAR 05.08.2025
7

day

340 28.07.2025 2535319 IP252328 ADITI GUPTA Female 25 POOJA COLONY
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

YONI KANDU 06.08.2025
8

day

341 28.07.2025 2535324 IP252329 PRAGATI NEMA Female 36 KERVA ROAD KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
SHEETPITTA 18.08.2025

20
day

342 28.07.2025 2535341 IP252330 ARJUN KUMAR Male 48 MENDORI PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR GRADHISI 26.08.2025
28

day

343 28.07.2025 2535342 IP252331 KOUSHLYA DEVI Female 55 SUDAMA NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR AVBAHUK 26.08.2025
28

day

344 28.07.2025 2535343 IP252332 SUBHASH JAIN Male 42
PRABHAT

CHOURAHA
PANCHAKARMA Dr. ATUL BPAWAR STHOLYA 04.09.2025

37
day

345 29.07.2025 2535429 IP252333
SHIV PRATAP

SINGH
Male 45 GORA GANV

SHALAKYA
TANTRA

Dr. ChaithanyaM. SHUSHK AKSHIPAK 05.08.2025
6

day
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346 29.07.2025 2535430 IP252334 MAMTA SAHU Female 36 KAMLA NAGAR
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. Rishabh PRATISHAYA 05.08.2025

6
day

347 29.07.2025 2535436 IP252335 NEETU SONI Female 40 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila BHAGNDAR 07.08.2025
9

day

348 29.07.2025 2535437 IP252336 USHA SAHU Female 45 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila BHAGNDAR 07.08.2025
9

day

349 29.07.2025 2535275 IP252337 L G RICHARIYA Male 40 GOLDAN CITY SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. Rajendra
KumarDixit

BHAGNDAR 06.08.2025
8

day

350 29.07.2025 2535544 IP252338 SOUMYA PAL Female 8 KALKHEDA
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
ATISAR 13.08.2025

14
day

351 29.07.2025 2535545 IP252339 SHRAVAN KUMAR Male 13 NEELBAD
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. DEEPAK KUMAR

JAIN
JWAR 07.08.2025

8
day

352 29.07.2025 2535546 IP252340 PREMA KUMARI Female 21 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

PCOD 11.08.2025
12

day

353 29.07.2025 2535547 IP252341 RAVEENA DEVI Female 26 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

SHWET PRADAR 07.08.2025
8

day

354 29.07.2025 2535548 IP252342 PRERNA MITTAL Female 24 KOTRA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

YONI KANDU 07.08.2025
8

day

355 29.07.2025 2535549 IP252343 BASHANTI DEVI Female 47 MENDORI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SUSHMA
AGRAWAL

YONI BHRANSH 11.08.2025
12

day

356 29.07.2025 2535576 IP252344 RUCHI SHARMA Female 20 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA Dr. Akhila KUNAKH 19.08.2025
20

day

357 30.07.2025 2535604 IP252345 BABY OF MOHINI Female 0 BARKHEDI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. MayankPatle NAVJAT SHISHU 04.08.2025

5
day

358 30.07.2025 2535628 IP252346 RAKESH MISHRA Male 58 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

BHAGNDAR 07.08.2025
8

day

359 30.07.2025 2535629 IP252347 SATYAM SINGH Male 43 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

BHAGNDAR 06.08.2025
7

day

360 30.07.2025 2535630 IP252348 POOJA SINGH Female 38 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA
Dr. AJAY M.
KAPADNISH

BHAGNDAR 06.08.2025
7

day

361 30.07.2025 2535632 IP252349 UMAKANT VARMA Male 47 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA
Dr. ARCHANA

TIWARI
UDARSHOOL 19.08.2025

20
day

362 30.07.2025 2535661 IP252350 MADHURI VARMA Female 23 BARKHEDI
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SushilD ATYARTAV 11.08.2025
11

day

363 30.07.2025 2535662 IP252351 SUNITA SHARMA Female 29 KALKHEDA
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SushilD SHWET PRADAR 11.08.2025
11

day

364 30.07.2025 2535663 IP252352 ANAMIKA SEN Female 26 GORA GANV
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr. SushilD PCOD 11.08.2025
11

day

365 30.07.2025 2535704 IP252353 PRAKASH MISHRA Male 40 RATIBAD
SHALAKYA

TANTRA
Dr. ChaithanyaM. SHIRAJAL 06.08.2025

7
day

366 30.07.2025 2535763 IP252354 RAMESH SONI Male 38 SURAJ NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA Dr. Gaurav Verma DUSHI. VICHARCHIKA 08.08.2025
8

day

367 31.07.2025 2535839 IP252355 RATIRAM JATAV Male 35 GORA GANV VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
DUSHI. PAMA 19.08.2025

19
day

368 31.07.2025 2535840 IP252356 RUMMANI MARAN Female 41 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA
Dr.

SHWETASHARMA
DUSHI. DADRU 19.08.2025

19
day

369 31.07.2025 2535894 IP252357 SHOBHA BATHAM Female 55 T T NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay JANUSANDHIGAT VATA 02.09.2025
33

day

370 31.07.2025 2535893 IP252358 KOKILA MEHARA Female 39 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay ARDIT 02.09.2025
33

day

371 31.07.2025 2535890 IP252359 GOVIND SINGH Male 58 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha GRADHASI 02.09.2025
33

day

372 31.07.2025 2535891 IP252360 VINOD SONI Male 38 KAMLA NAGAR PANCHAKARMA Dr. Chitralekha VISHWACHI 08.09.2025
38

day

373 31.07.2025 2535892 IP252361
SHARMILA
THAKUR

Female 36 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA Dr. Vijay AVBAHUK 28.08.2025
27

day

374 31.07.2025 2505055 IP252362
ANURADHA
DANDOLIYA

Female 30 NEELBAD
PRASOOTI
TANTRA

Dr.
MeenakshiSingh

GARBHINI 06.08.2025
6

day

375 31.07.2025 2535942 IP252363
ISHIKA D/O

MONIKA
Female 2 MENDORI

KAUMARA
BRUTYA

Dr. Ruchi
Bhargava

PRATISHAY 13.08.2025
12

day

376 31.07.2025 2535907 IP252364 KRISH Male 1.5 YEARS MENDORI
KAUMARA

BRUTYA
Dr. Ruchi

Bhargava
JWAR 12.08.2025

11
day

SL NO DEPARTMWENT NAME MALE COUNT FEMALE COUNT TOTAL

1 SHALYA TANTRA 34 26 60

2 VISHACHIKITSA 25 17 42

3 PRASOOTI TANTRA 0 101 101

4 KAYA CHIKITSA 9 8 17

5 PANCHAKARMA 30 21 51
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  SL NO DEPARTMWENT NAME MALE COUNT FEMALE COUNT TOTAL

6 SHALAKYA TANTRA 18 15 33

7 KAUMARA BRUTYA 34 28 62

Total 150 216 366
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